SPECIA
LTY
PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project
Catalog #
Volts Lamp(s)

TO 296T 98” x 7 3/4” x 4 3/4” 2 4 32 54
TO 396T 98” x 7 3/4” x 4 3/4” 3 6 32 54
Ordering Information
TO 2 48 - --- -
Series
Number of Lamps
in Cross Section
Length (in.) Ballast Accessories
Blank - Electronic IS T8
T5HO - High Ouput T5
T8HO - High Ouput T8
T12HO - High Ouput T12
HL - High Light EL
LH - Low Harmonics T8
RS - Rapid Start EL T8
SL - Slimline T8, 59W
Blank - No Accessories
BR - Mounting Bracket
SR - Specular Reflector
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V
Voltage
TO Cross Section View
L
7 3/4" [194mm]
7 3/4" [194mm]
4 3/4" [121mm]
TO Base View